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Telehealth Information for Provider Directories: What We’re Collecting and How to Make Updates
In accordance with Illinois Senate Bill 332, which amends the Illinois Network Adequacy and Transparency Act, we’re required to update our printed directory and online Provider Finder® to show telehealth information for each contracted provider.

		    Read More     




	

	[image: ]Claims and Coding  
Telehealth Update: Using Place of Service (POS) Codes on Commercial Claims
Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Illinois (BCBSIL) has updated its telehealth reimbursement guidelines for commercial claims due to recent Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services (CMS) updates.

		    Read More     




	

	Coding Update: Breast Augmentation and Removal for Gender Affirming Surgery
The American Medical Association (AMA) recently updated their guidance for the correct Current Procedural Terminology (CPT®) codes to use when filing claims for breast removal and breast augmentation as part of gender reassignment surgeries. BCBSIL has updated its system to align with AMA and American Academy of Professional Coders (AAPC) billing guidance. 
	    Read More     




	

	

	Postponed: New Lab Policies and Laboratory Benefit Management Program
On April 28, 2022, we announced that BCBSIL has postponed the launch of its new lab policies and laboratory management program associated with Avalon Healthcare Solutions, previously scheduled for May 1, 2022. Watch News and Updates for future program announcements.

	

	

	BCCHPSM Billing Update for Manually Priced Durable Medical Equipment (DME) Devices (B4160 and B4161) 
Based on the Healthcare Common Procedure Coding System (HCPCS)  manual narrative description of billing specification for HCPCS codes B4160 and B4161, every 100 calories of formula dispensed should be reported as 1 unit for both services. Read more on News and Updates.
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Government Programs Prior Authorization (PA) Update: Code Changes, Effective July 1, 2022  
BCBSIL is changing prior authorization (PA) requirements for Blue Cross Medicare Advantage (PPO)SM (MA PPO), Blue Cross Community Health PlansSM (BCCHPSM) and Blue Cross Community MMAI (Medicare-Medicaid Plan)SM members. Read more on News and Updates.

	

	[image: ]What's New
New Medication Delivery Program Offers Dose-packaging for Medicaid Members
We’ve launched a program with Affinity Patient Coordination (Affinity) to help our eligible BCCHP members follow prescribed medication regimens. Read more on News and Updates.  
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Pharmacy Program Updates: Quarterly Pharmacy Changes Effective May 1, 2022 – Part 2
Based on the availability of new prescription medications and Prime’s National Pharmacy and Therapeutics Committee’s review of changes in the pharmaceuticals market, some additions, revisions (drugs still covered but moved to a higher out-of-pocket payment level) and/or exclusions (drugs no longer covered) were made to the BCBSIL drug lists. Changes effective on or after May 1, 2022, are outlined here.  

	

	

	Pharmacy Program Updates: Prior Authorization Changes Effective June 2022 and July 2022 – Part 2
The PA program encourages safe, cost effective medication use by allowing coverage when certain conditions are met. A clinical team of physicians and pharmacists develops and approves the clinical programs and criteria for medications that are appropriate for PA by reviewing U.S. Food and Drug Administration (FDA) approved labeling, scientific literature and nationally recognized guidelines. Read more on News and Updates.  
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Help Your Patients Keep Their Illinois Medicaid Benefits
Some of your patients could lose their Illinois Medicaid benefits if they don’t complete their redetermination paperwork on time.  

		    Read More     
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Free Programs at Blue Door Neighborhood CenterSM for Mother’s Day, Mental Health Awareness Month and National Physical Fitness and Sports Month
In May, our Blue Door Neighborhood Center (BDNCSM) locations will provide programming around women’s preventive health, mental health and physical fitness. 
	    Read More     




	

	

	[image: ]Focus on Behavioral Health
Your Patients’ Wellness Can’t Wait
Regular health screenings, immunizations, and wellness checkups can help detect health issues early, when they may be easier to treat. Your patients’ Wellness Can’t Wait. If your patients have missed annual exams or preventive screenings, you may want to reach out to them to set up an appointment. 
	    Read More     




	

	Follow-Up Care for Substance Abuse Disorders
We encourage providers to talk with our members about the signs of substance abuse disorder and urge them to seek help, if appropriate.
	    Read More     
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Supporting Care During and After Pregnancy
For pregnant and postpartum women, care visits can set the stage for their well-being and the long-term well-being of their infants, according to the American College of Obstetricians and Gynecologists. We encourage you to discuss timely care with our members during and after pregnancy.
	    Read More     
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Provider Learning Opportunities
BCBSIL offers free webinars and workshops for the independently contracted providers who work with us. A preview of upcoming training sessions is included in this month’s issue.
	    Read More     




	

	[image: ]Notification and Disclosure
Medical Policy Updates
Approved, new or revised BCBSIL Medical Policies and their effective dates are usually posted on our Provider website the first day of each month. Medical policies, both new and revised, are used as guidelines for benefit determinations in health care benefit programs for most BCBSIL members, unless otherwise indicated. 

		    Read More     




		[image: Checkmark]Quick Reminders
Stay informed!
Watch the News and Updates on our Provider website for important announcements.
Verify and Update Your Information
Verify your directory information every 90 days. Use the Availity® Provider Data Management feature or our Demographic Change Form. Facilities may only use the Demographic Change Form.
Provider Training
For dates, times and online registration, visit the Webinars and Workshops page.
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		[image: Printer]Print this month’s newsletter in its entirety.
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		Contact Us
Questions? Comments? Send an email to our editorial staff.




	[image: shadow]

	bcbsil.com 

Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Illinois, a Division of Health Care Service Corporation, 
a Mutual Legal Reserve Company, an Independent Licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association
300 E. Randolph Street, Chicago, IL 60601
© Copyright 2022 Health Care Service Corporation. All Rights Reserved.
[image: ]
Legal and Privacy  |  Unsubscribe 



image1.png




image2.png




image3.gif




image4.png




image5.png




